QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD27_12042025164725
Saraipali Omsai Jewellers

Mob : 9098952020 - GSTIN :

Date : 12-04-2025 16:47:25

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

TGNO

MS6615

MS6596

MS6608

MS6531

MS598

CN6316

CN6356

CN6357

CN708

SLO6703

SLO6108

SLO155

SLO6757

SLO6766

GWT

5.310

5.530

4.694

7.121

8.700

5.155

4.580

5.075

4.491

0.671

1.016

2.342

1.204

0.740

LWT

0.62

0.457

0.395

1.36

1.13

0.382

0.24

0.09

0.125

NWT

4.690

5.073

4.299

5.761

7.570

4.773

4.580

4.835

4.491

0.581

1.016

2.217

1.204

0.740

Tunch Fine Stn value

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

83

128

180

205

187

100

25

30

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MI

13€

18¢

235

26C

268

55

80

55

55

55

85

55

55



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

SLO6761

SLO6763

SLO6764

SLR6947

SLR6844

SLR6875

SLR6946

SLR6881

SLR5609

SLR3178

SLR6888

SLR6885

SLR6882

SLR4374

SLR6845

SLR6980

SLR6956

0.894

0.854

0.724

1.815

2.491

2.179

1.617

1.878

1.516

2.348

2.348

1.970

2.110

2.035

3.787

1.910

2.111

0.152

0.012

0.0099999999999998

0.004

0.004

0.426

0.205

0.894

0.854

0.724

1.815

2.339

2.167

1.617

1.878

1.516

2.338

2.344

1.970

2.106

2.035

3.361

1.705

2.111

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

127

30

28

10

10

290

102

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55

55

55

55

85

55

55

55

83

65

55

65

55

345

55



32 STONE LADIES RING SLR2807 3.351 0 3.351 0.00 0.000 0 55.00 55

33 STONE LADIES RING SLR6951 2.274 0 2.274 0.00 0.000 0 55.00 55

Total 33 94.841 5.612 89.229 0.000 0.000 1,535.000 1,925.000 3,46(



